

City of Hudson, Ohio

Staff Report With Text

File #:	2016-410	Version:	2	Name:		
Туре:	AHBR Application		Status:	Passed		
File created:	9/8/2016		In control:	Architectural & Historic Board of Review		
On agenda:	9/28/2016			Final action:	9/28/2016	
Title:	4 Lennox Road New Residential Construction (single family 1.5-story house) Submitted by Joseph Matava - Planning Commission approval of a shared driveway on May 9, 2016 - Case No. 2016-09 - BZBA approval of variances to the side and rear yard setbacks on March 17, 2016 - Docket No. 2016-07					
Sponsors:						

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/28/2016	2	Architectural & Historic Board of Review	approved	Pass

4 Lennox Road

New Residential Construction (single family 1.5-story house)

Submitted by Joseph Matava - Planning Commission approval of a shared driveway on May 9, 2016 - Case No. 2016-09 - BZBA approval of variances to the side and rear yard setbacks on March 17, 2016 - Docket No. 2016-07